
KanexPro EXT-4KFIBERPRO 4K/60 HDR HDMI 2.0 Fiber Optic Extender

(Transmitter/Receiver) Kit up to 984ft/300m

Transmitter

Input (1) HDMI IN

Input Connector (1) Type-A female HDMI

Output (2) OPTICAL OUT; (1) AUDIO OUT

Output Connector (2) LC connector; (1) Toslink connector

Control (1) IR IN; (1) IR OUT; (1) RS232

Control Connector (2) 3.5mm mini jacks; (1) 3-pin terminal block

Receiver

Input (2) OPTICAL IN; (1) AUDIO IN

Input Connector (2) LC connector; (1) Toslink connector

Output (1) HDMI OUT

Output Connector (1) Type-A female HDMI

Control (1) IR IN; (1) IR OUT; (1) RS232

Control Connector (2) 3.5mm mini jacks; (1) 3-pin terminal block

General

Video Resolution Up to 4Kx2K 60Hz 4:4:4 HDR

Audio Format PCM, Dolby Digital, DTS, DTS-HD

HDMI Standard HDMI 2.0

HDCP Version HDCP 2.2

Transmission Distance =300m via single-mode or OM3/OM4 multi-mode fiber cables.

Operation Temperature -10°C ~ +55°C

Storage Temperature -25°C ~ +70°C

Relative Humility 10%-90%

Power Supply Input: AC 100~240V, 50/60Hz;Output: 12V DC 1A.

Power Consumption 9W (max)

Dimension (W*H*D) 5.10” x 0.78”x 3.30”

Net Weight 0.38 lbs (175g)
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